

## **Cherokee National Youth Choir Performance request**

Please submit your request with as much notice as possible. The CNYC is only available for appearances that adhere to Cherokee Nation COVID-19 precautions and procedures to maximize their safety and minimize the risk of exposure.

Date requested:	Tod	lay's date:	
Event:			
Time of the event:	Indoor	eventOutdoor event	
Time choir will be performing	gLe	ength of performance	
Mask Policy: Required	Recomme	nded No Policy	
Location:			
Contact person at the event:			
Phone:	e-m	ail	
Meal provided? Yes	No	Cold water provided? Yes No	
CD sales permitted? Yes	No	6-8 ft. table available? Yes No	
Sound system? Yes	No	Sound engineer Yes No	
Will this event be publicized?	? Yes No	Bio and picture needed Yes No	
Are changing rooms available	e? Yes No	Whole choirSmall group	
Amount of honorarium (if ap	plicable)		
Please send completed request to: Cherokee National Youth Choir		For Office Use Only	
c/o Cherokee Nation P.O. Box 948		Accept Decline	
Tahlequah, OK 74465 Attention: Mary Kay Henders	son	Bus requested	
Fax: (918) 458- 6116 E-mail: youthchoir@cheroke		LeaveReturn	
For any questions please con		918) 772-4172 3/24/2022	<u>)</u>